LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 283 by Representative Aubert

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 2, line 11, before "1726 (A)" change "1724 (5)," to "1724 (introductory paragraph)
 and (5),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 11, following "1726 (A) and (B)," and before "(2), (3)" change "1727
- 6 (A)(1)," to "1727 (A)(introductory paragraph), (1),"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 19, following "(D), and (F)," and before "1726 (A)" change "1724(5)," to 9 "1724(introductory paragraph) and (5),"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 3, line 20, before "(2), (3), (4)" change "1727(A)(1)," to "1727(A)(introductory 12 paragraph), (1),"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 14 On page 74, line 17, before "The" insert "(5)"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 16 On page 74, line 18, before "Appropriate" change "(5)" to "(6)"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 18 On page 74, line 27, before "The" change "(<u>6</u>)" to "(<u>7</u>)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 75, line 1, change "(7)" to "(8)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 75, line 6, following "the claim" and before ":" insert " meets at least one of the
 following criteria"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 25 On page 75, lines 8,9,10, change ";" to "."
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 27 On page 75, line 11, following "months" change "; or" to "."
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 29 On page 75, line 22, change "(8)" to "(9)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 75, line 24, change "(9)" to "(10)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 83, line 23, following "listed above" and before "<u>this Paragraph</u>" change "<u>in</u>" to 5 "<u>pursuant to</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 7 On page 85, line 11, following "in" and before "home" change "their" to "his"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 9 On page 86, line 14, following "accordance" and before "with" delete "and compliance"